
1106

DIVISION

DIVISION

BIHAR P.W.D.

For co. det. no.

Agreement - R.W. 2/5.5.11-2/11.11.11 (1912)

Section XIV - Rule 111

Agency - Agent Kumar with R.W. 2/5.5.11 (1912)

Map of work - Baoliha Right path to Sagar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing and fixing of working BM/					
(a) reference pillar etc.					
Bm - Qty - 4 Nos from TMBP - 32					
① 4453.19				Rs	17816.00
(b) reference pillar					
Qty - 15 Nos from TMBP - 32					
② 2088.75				Rs	30581.00
② clearing and grubbing road load etc.					
Qty - 2.63 Hect. from TMBP - 33					
③ 49739.47				Rs	130814.00
③ Construction of embankment with approved materials etc.					
for 100m length					
Qty - 3254.36 m ³ from TMBP - 33					
④ 132.56				Rs	431398.00
④ Construction of embankment with approved material etc. Load 100m					
Qty - 282 m ³ from 282.78 m ³ from TMBP - 33					
⑤ 187.23				Rs	52982.00
⑤ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 9852.38 m ³ from TMBP - 33					
328.48 from TMBP - 38					
⑥ 189.60				Rs	1068011.00
					1928774.00
⑥ Providing LSP for U etc.					
Qty - 2840.29 m ³ from TMBP - 33					
⑦ 3000.27				Rs	8521637.00
⑦ Providing WB M 40-II etc.					
Qty - 1077.912 m ³ from TMBP - 34					
⑧ 4401.84				Rs	4744796.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(8) E/W in Excavation for foundation etc. Qty - 159.62 M ³ from TM BP-34					
@ 285.71					RS 31320.00
(9) Providing Primer Coat ss-1 etc-do all Comp. Job					
Qty - 120.87 from TM BP-37					
@ 55.20					RS 667202.00
(10) Providing and applying tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 120.87 M ² from TM BP-37					
@ 18.52					RS 223851.00
(11) Providing mix & seal Surfacing etc. Qty - 120.87 M ² from TM BP-37					
@ 246.39					RS 2978116.00
(12) Providing Hard Shouldering etc. Qty - 300.00 M ² from TM BP-38					
@ 525.24					RS 157572.00
(13) Providing K.M Stone (a) ordinary K.M Stone - Qty - 5.00 Nos from TM BP-37					
@ 2409.63					RS 12048.00
(b) 200mm Stone - Qty - 15.00 Nos from TM BP-37					
@ 677.02					RS 10155.00
(14) Providing Pillars or Guard Post etc. Qty - 64.00 Nos from TM BP-38					
@ 542.21					RS 34701.00

Continuation

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) Providing Retro-reflectored traffic signs -					
(a) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty - 22.00 Nos from TMBP - 38					
@ 4111.25					RS 90448.00
(b) 600mm circular					
Qty - 14.00 Nos from TMBP - 38					
@ 5548.43					RS 77678.00
(c) 800x600 mm rectangular					
Qty - 14.00 Nos from TMBP - 38					
@ 7777.75					RS 108888.00
(d) 600x450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 12.00 Nos from TMBP - 38					
@ 5401.32					RS 64816.00
(e) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 4.00 Nos from TMBP - 38					
@ 9950.50					RS 39802.00
(16) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorizing glass beads on bitumen surface etc.					
Qty - 632.00 m ² from TMBP - 38					
@ 850.93					RS 537788.00
(17) Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic compound on concrete surface etc.					
Qty - 120.00 m ² from TMBP - 38					
@ 953.99					RS 114479.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of bill
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) Providing single Reno 300mm dia irrigation conduit etc.					
Qty - 140.00 m from TMBP-38					
@ 1005/32					RS 140745.00
(19) Planting of tree by the road side etc.					
Qty = 316.00 Nos from TMBP-38					
@ 749.73					RS 236915.00
(20) Providing M/S as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 19.93 m ³ from TMBP-34					
@ 6030.93 120196					RS 120196.00
(21) Plain/RCC in substructure etc.					
Qty - 106.174 m ³ from TMBP-34					
@ 7018.00					RS 745129.00
(22) Providing and laying RCC NP for culverts etc.					
Qty - 52.50 m from TMBP-34					
@ 1157.51					RS 60769.00
(23) Providing and fixing logo of Mmhsy Project etc.					
Qty - 5.00 Nos from TMBP-34 & 38					
@ 10165.89					RS 50829.00
(24) Construction of concrete pavement etc.					
Qty - 367.20 m ³ from TMBP-34					
@ 7352.59					RS 2699871.00
(25) Painting on parapet wall etc.					
Qty - 87.36 m ³ from TMBP-38					
@ 108.98					Continuation RS 9520.00
					2,50,71,636.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/f. 2,5071636.00
					less 10% below (-) 2507164.00
					as per agreement 2,2564472.00
					less for previous (-) 17528087.00
					payment 50,36,386.00
					Say, 50,36,386/-
					12/10/20 @ 1000/- 26/10/20 10/09/20.. JE
					limited for plants of fund → 966519/-

Material Statement

- ① SS-1: - 10.274 MT @ 49908.31
- ② RS-1: - 3.324 MT @ 47919.01
- ③ S-90: → 22.965 MT @ 44757.79
- ④ Bricks: - 16900 Nos @ 5.69
- ⑤ Sand: - 9.00 M³ @ 138.35
- ⑥ Stonecrust Aggr. (13.20 to 0.9mm) = 326.34 M³
@ 478.28
- ⑦ 2.6 M³ @ 128.20

Continuation

Given 4/10/11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 44

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Before correction					18434636
Less for. Payment					17528087
					906549
Memorandum of Payment					
By S.S. P. S. P.					72524
" Income Tax P. S. P.					9065
" Labour P. S. P.					9065
" C.G.T. & S.G.T. P. S. P.					18132
" S. B. P.					29960
" Royalty					50096
					188842
By Chapm					717707
					906549
Balance for					906549

Amount is 2 thousand 8 hundred 65

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2

2010-11
11-12

10/12/20

Continuation